
 

Caleb Alexander 
Roryer Brinson 
Chloe Crafts 
Ayame Crenshaw 
Alexis Dauphinee 
Shelby Dauphinee 
Adler Detschner 
 

Madilyn Detschner 
Kyla Drake 
Summer Duchow 
David Connor Dwyer 
William Dyet  
Ryan Fisk 
Gloria Haller 
 

Monica Juliana 
Meghan Mallon 
Connor Pabon 
Caleb Pierce 
Gavin Poulton 
Wyatt Sherman 
Kayleigh Thompson 
Mikala Woock 

Petra Bish 
Meredith Black 
Anna Bowerman 
Natalie Brandel 
Cole Carnes 
Albert Cimato 
Keira Dalton 
Lucas DerSarkissian 
Alexzander Detschner 
Trent Dickinson 
 
 

Jeminna Eckborg 
Emma Evans 
Laci Giarla 
Matthew Goodwin 
Michayla Greene 
Nina Hadsell 
Joel Harris 
Charles LaGreca 
Jordan Leising 
Andy Martinez Lopez 
 
 

Macie May 
David Merlin 
Samantha Murphy 
Andreas Nestoros 
Lillia Peace 
Duke Redsteer 
Zackary Santarsiero 
Dejah Shaner 
Shane Upton 
Molly Westlake 
Tylor White 
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Administration 
 

Mr. Jacob Reimer, Superintendent 
Mr. Michael Carter, Principal 

Ms. Carol Heiligenthaler, Business Administrator 
Dr. Mariah Kramer, Special Education Director 

 
 

  
 

Board of Education 
 

Mr. Randall B. Atwater, President 
Mr. John E. Sweeney, Vice President 

Mrs. Mary Jo Clemens-Harris 
Mrs. Heather Ecker 

Mrs. Candice Gancasz 
Mr. Louis J. Mead 
Mrs. Virginia Voss 

 

Special Awards 
 

Throughout the year, students demonstrate a number of different charac-
teristics that qualify for special awards.  The following students have been 
selected to receive these awards: 
 
The following seventh grade students participated in Advanced Mathe-
matics: 
 Mikala Woock Exceptional Effort  
 Meghan Mallon Outstanding Achievement 
  
The following eighth grade students participated in Algebra 1 and are be-
ing recognized for their unique abilities: 

 
Petra Bish  Exceptional Effort 
Emma Evans  Outstanding Achievement  

The following eighth grade students earned the opportunity to participate 
in Earth Science and are being recognized for their unique abilities: 
  
 Meredith Black Exceptional Effort 
 Emma Evans Outstanding Achievement 
 
The PTO Award will be presented to ten eighth grade students whose co-
operative spirit and willingness to learn has allowed them to take full ad-
vantage of a well-rounded public school education.   

 
 Trent Dickinson Andy Martinez Lopez 
 Laci Giarla Samantha Murphy 
 Matthew Goodwin Lillia Peace 
 Nina Hadsell Duke Redsteer 
 Joel Harris Shane Upton 
 

Highest Honors 
 

 The Barker Central School District administration and faculty are 
proud to present the following eighth grade students with the  

 Highest Honors award.  Through dedication and hard work, 
these students have earned the highest cumulative averages after 
two years.    

    Petra Bish 
    Meredith Black 
    Natalie Brandel 
    Lucas DerSarkissian   
    Emma Evans 

 



 
 
 
 
 
Outstanding Achievement in Home and Career Skills 
 

 7th Grade   8th Grade 
 Ayame Crenshaw  Jeminna Eckborg 

 
Outstanding Achievement in Health 
 

 7th Grade    8th Grade 
 Adler Detschner Lillia Peace 

Outstanding Achievement in Physical Education  
 

  7th Grade          8th Grade 
  Wyatt Sherman  Macie May 
  Mikala Woock         Tylor White 

Outstanding Achievement in Writing 

 8th Grade 

Alexzander Detschner 

 
Outstanding Achievement in English Language Arts 
  7th Grade         8th Grade 
  Roryer Brinson       Petra Bish 
  Mikala Woock 
     
Outstanding Achievement in Foreign Language 
 

 7th Grade 8th Grade 
 Ryan Fisk Natalie Brandel 
   
Outstanding Achievement in Social Studies 
 

 7th Grade 8th Grade 
 Monica Juliana Petra Bish  
  Anna Bowerman  

Outstanding Achievement in Science 
 

 7th Grade 8th Grade 
 Ryan Fisk Keira Dalton 
 
Outstanding Achievement in Mathematics  
 

 7th Grade 8th Grade 
 Gavin Poulton Jeminna Eckborg 
 
 

Choral Awards 
 

 The following students are being honored for their selection to: 
 

 Junior High All-County Chorus 
    
  7th Grade          8th Grade  
 Alexis Dauphinee Natalie Brandel 
 Shelby Dauphinee        Laci Giarla 
 David Connor Dwyer 
                   Caleb Pierce 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    

 

Instrumental Awards 
 

Junior High All-County Jazz Ensemble 
 

     8th Grade 
     Matthew Goodwin 
   
                          Junior High  All-County Concert Band 
 
 7th Grade 8th Grade 
 Caleb Pierce Matthew Goodwin 
     
         

Junior High  All-County Band 
 

                 8th Grade 
                    Meredith Black 

 
 
 
 
 
  
 

   
   
  



Academic Excellence 
 

Students are being awarded in two categories for their performance in the 
classroom, Exceptional Effort and Outstanding Achievement.  The fol-
lowing students have been selected by their teachers to receive awards: 
 
Exceptional Effort in Technology 

 

7th Grade  8th Grade  
 Chloe Crafts David Merlin 

Connor Pabon  Dejah Shaner 

  
Exceptional Effort in Art 
  7th Grade         8th Grade 
  Meghan Mallon       Molly Westlake 
 
Exceptional Effort in Music  

            7th Grade        
          Madilyn Detschner 

 
   

Exceptional Effort in Home and Career Skills 
   

  7th Grade         8th Grade 
  Ryan Fisk        Zackary Santarsiero 
   
  

Exceptional Effort in Health  
 

7th Grade  8th Grade 
 Kayleigh Thompson Charles LaGreca 

Exceptional Effort in Physical Education 

7th Grade         8th Grade  
Adler Detschner        Cole Carnes 
Madilyn Detschner  Jordan Leising 
 
 

Exceptional Effort in Writing  
  
          8th Grade 

        Samantha Murphy 
  

 
Exceptional Effort in English Language Arts 
 

7th Grade 8th Grade 
 Summer Duchow`  Jeminna Eckborg 
 Gloria Haller 

  
 
 
Exceptional Effort in Foreign Language 
 

7th Grade 8th Grade 
 Kyla Drake Laci Giarla 

 
Exceptional Effort in Social Studies 
 

7th Grade  8th Grade 
 Summer Duchow Cole Carnes  
  Andreas Nestoros 

Exceptional Effort in Science 
 

7th Grade  8th Grade 
Madilyn Detschner  Albert Cimato 

 
Exceptional Effort in Mathematics 
 

7th Grade  8th Grade 
 Kyla Drake  Charles LaGreca 
 

Outstanding Achievement in Technology 
 

7th Grade         8th Grade 
 Caleb Alexander            Keira Dalton 
  David Connor Dwyer             Matthew Goodwin 
  
 

Outstanding Achievement in Art 

 7th Grade       8th Grade 

 Mikala Woock Michayla Greene 

 
 
Outstanding Achievement in Music 
 

  7th Grade  
  William Dyet 
    
 
 
 


